FIAT 124 Parts

engine

gearbox

starter

cyl head

Indicator Tail light lens LH
brake taillight lens LH

Ignition Parts

Pancake air cleaner
4 hubcaps

RHD Steering Box from 124
Coupe

Fuel Pump

Clutch Cable

FIAT Magazines, Owner

and Workshop Manuals
FIAT 124 Sport Spider -
1800 Owner's Manual 1975
Classic & Sportscar
Magazine (UK) Apr, 1990
Classic & Sportscar
Magazine (UK) Jul 1997

Classic & Sportscar
Magazine (UK) Sep 1998

FIAT 132 Owners Workshop
Manual

FIAT - PINNINFARINA 124 &
2000 Spider 1968-1985

FIAT 125 1967-73
Autobook. Workshop
Manual for 125 FIAT

FIAT 1969 to 1981 Repair &
Tune-up guide for 850, 124,
128, 131, X1/9 & Brava

Fast Facts 1966-83 FIAT 124
Spider

FIAT 124 SPIDER and MGB
Road Test

Remarks

1800cc (original bore of 84mm) block with distributor, oil
pump, oil pressure sender, crankshaft & pistons, flywheel &
clutch, water pump. Engine No 132AC10000261347 Note:
This is the European spec 118HP Motor.

used, from a daily driver

used

used, excellent condition, good water channels.

new, unused. receipt avail for purchase at $37.05 in 2001
new, unused. receipt avail for purchase at $98.61 in 2001
Distrib Cap (less than 500kms have receipt for $27.00 in
1998), 2 rotor buttons, 4 sets of points. All used but
serviceable.

used, good condition, no dents

124 Spider & other Fiats. Excellent condition. Use on your
restoration or great for Man cave decoration

used, suitable for LHD conversion

very low mileage, in excellent condition. Still have receipt
nipple may need replacing, cable and casing is excellent

Remarks

photocopy 60 pages on A4 paper spiral bound with clear
cover

Road tested 5 sportcars (FIAT 124 Spider, Alfa 2000Spider,
MGB, Jensen Healey, Triumph TR7

Road tested 10 great convertibles including FIAT Spider
Spider Shoot-out Alfa 200 and FIAT 124 comparison

Haynes, P M Methuen, Hard Copy, 239 Pages, 1973 to 1980
all models, 1585cc, 1592cc, 1756¢c,1995cc. Good clean
condition internally, cover a bit scruffy.

Brooklands Road Test series. Perfect as new. 100 pages. 30
tests and articles. Entusiasts must have. Check internet prices
- atleast $90 ea

Autoprss Pty Ltd, K Ball, 168 pages. Hard copy excellent
conditions. Excellent diagrams. Brilliant resource for the twin
cam motor in any FIAT.

SoLD

Original Magazine article, 1997, Australian Classic Car
Monthly. 2 page article and 2 pages relevant advertising

Classic & Sportscar magazine May 1995. Two photopcopies (1
in colour & 1in B&W)

Price

100

150
15
110
30
75

20

60

50

10
10

Price

20

15

45

15

10



