FIAT 124 Parts	Remarks	Price
engine	1800cc (original bore of 84mm) block with distributor, oil pump, oil pressure sender, crankshaft & pistons, flywheel & clutch, water pump. Engine No 132AC10000261347 <b>Note:</b> This is the European spec 118HP Motor.	100
gearbox	used, from a daily driver	150
starter	used	15
cyl head	used, excellent condition, good water channels.	110
Indicator Tail light lens LH	new, unused. receipt avail for purchase at \$37.05 in 2001	30
brake taillight lens LH	new, unused. receipt avail for purchase at \$98.61 in 2001	75
Ignition Parts	Distrib Cap (less than 500kms have receipt for \$27.00 in 1998), 2 rotor buttons, 4 sets of points. All used but serviceable.	20
Pancake air cleaner	used, good condition, no dents	5
4 hubcaps	124 Spider & other Fiats. Excellent condition. Use on your restoration or great for Man cave decoration	60
RHD Steering Box from 124 Coupe	used, suitable for LHD conversion	50
Fuel Pump	very low mileage, in excellent condition. Still have receipt	10
Clutch Cable	nipple may need replacing, cable and casing is excellent	10
FIAT Magazines, Owner and Workshop Manuals	Remarks	Price
FIAT 124 Sport Spider - 1800 Owner's Manual 1975	photocopy 60 pages on A4 paper spiral bound with clear cover	20
Classic & Sportscar Magazine (UK) Apr, 1990	Road tested 5 sportcars (FIAT 124 Spider, Alfa 2000Spider, MGB, Jensen Healey, Triumph TR7	8
Classic & Sportscar Magazine (UK) Jul 1997	Road tested 10 great convertibles including FIAT Spider	8
Classic & Sportscar Magazine (UK) Sep 1998	Spider Shoot-out Alfa 200 and FIAT 124 comparison	8
FIAT 132 Owners Workshop Manual	Haynes, P M Methuen, Hard Copy, 239 Pages, 1973 to 1980 all models, 1585cc, 1592cc, 1756cc,1995cc. Good clean condition internally, cover a bit scruffy.	15
FIAT - PINNINFARINA 124 & 2000 Spider 1968-1985	Brooklands Road Test series. Perfect as new. 100 pages. 30 tests and articles. Entusiasts must have. Check internet prices - at least \$90 ea	45
FIAT 125 1967-73 Autobook. Workshop Manual for 125 FIAT	Autoprss Pty Ltd, K Ball, 168 pages. Hard copy excellent conditions. Excellent diagrams. Brilliant resource for the twin cam motor in any FIAT.	15
FIAT 1969 to 1981 Repair & Tune-up guide for 850, 124, 128, 131, X1/9 & Brava	SOLD	10
Fast Facts 1966-83 FIAT 124 Spider	Original Magazine article, 1997, Australian Classic Car Monthly. 2 page article and 2 pages relevant advertising	2
FIAT 124 SPIDER and MGB Road Test	Classic & Sportscar magazine May 1995. Two photopcopies (1 in colour & 1 in B&W)	2